Opis produktu
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Link do produktu: https://www.kidswonderland.com.pl/cars-auto-hfb43-p-12109.html

Cars. Auto HFB43

Cena
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN

43,42 zt
290623484
0194735036226
0194735036226

Replika samochodu z bajki "Auta" w skali 1:55. Zabawka odpowiednia dla dzieci powyzej 3 roku zycia.
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